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                                 Smiley Invitational
                               Wausau East High School
                          Hosted by Wausau East High School
                                           
                                  September 16, 2023
                                           
                 ========== Boys JV D1 Combined Team Score ==========
                                           

  1.    15  Stevens Point                       (17:27.5  87:17.4 0:26.7)
==================================================
  1      1  Ben Hopp                10   17:13.6
  2      2  Cooper Gunderson        12   17:21.7
  3      3  Jonathan Lang           11   17:28.1
  4      4  Ian Roloff              11   17:33.7
  5      5  Tyce Xiong              11   17:40.3
  6   (  6) Ty Hojnacki             12   17:41.6
  7   (  7) Nate Frank              9    17:43.1

  2.    53  De Pere                             (18:14.5  91:12.4 0:47.8)
==================================================
  1      8  James Derenne           9    17:53.7
  2      9  Malachi Oslund          12   17:56.2
  3     11  Aaron Broadrick         11   18:16.5
  4     12  Gavin Zimmerman         9    18:24.5
  5     13  Bryce Bougie            11   18:41.5
  6   ( 16) Gabe Hansen             9    18:45.5
  7   ( 26) Ethan Mathies           12   19:10.9

  3.    79  Shorewood                           (18:42.2  93:30.9 0:39.8)
==================================================
  1     10  Jacoby Vanderloop       10   18:12.7
  2     15  Daniel Keefe            10   18:44.5
  3     17  Rueben Keuler           12   18:50.4
  4     18  Sam Elliott             11   18:50.8
  5     19  James Swenson           12   18:52.5
  6   ( 32) Max Holifield           11   19:29.5
  7   ( 33) Rowan Jones             10   19:33.5

  4.   122  Eau Claire Memorial                 (19:09.2  95:45.7 0:27.1)
==================================================
  1     20  Miguel Fromm            10   18:55.0
  2     21  Conner Blade            11   18:57.4
  3     24  Brady Swartz            10   19:09.2
  4     28  Levi Frank              11   19:22.0
  5     29  Jack Whatley            9    19:22.1
  6   ( 35) Hayden Gross            12   19:41.1
  7   ( 38) Gabe Secker             11   20:01.2

  5.   139  Madison Memorial                    (19:19.9  96:39.4 1:05.3)
==================================================
  1     14  Fred Speidel            12   18:42.5
  2     25  Finn Ahlswede           11   19:09.2
  3     27  Aatman Parikh           12   19:13.3
  4     36  Pj Mulkey               11   19:46.6
  5     37  Jamie Iskandar          11   19:47.8
  6   ( 44) Paul Lucero             12   20:48.9
  7   ( 46) Anthony Lenz            9    20:52.2

  6.   197  River Falls                         (20:03.2  100:15.9 2:31.9)
==================================================
  1     23  Jack Karnau             10   19:08.0
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  2     30  Dylan Henjum            9    19:23.1
  3     31  Henry Cronk             10   19:23.9
  4     43  Cruz Johnson            9    20:41.0
  5     70  Brodie Cummings         12   21:39.9
  6   ( 73) Carson Stacy            12   21:58.4
  7   ( 80) Henry Whipkey           12   22:20.3

  7.   238  Lakeland Union                      (20:37.6  103:07.6 2:31.1)
==================================================
  1     22  Justin Funmaker         12   19:05.1
  2     39  Jerome LaBarge          12   20:10.0
  3     48  Braelen Hesch           9    20:55.0
  4     61  Osawa Durant            9    21:21.3
  5     68  Nathan Zoch             12   21:36.2
  6   ( 79) Michael Herrmann        9    22:18.7
  7   ( 91) Hunter Massignan        9    23:15.9

  8.   240  Oregon                              (20:52.4  104:21.6 0:45.0)
==================================================
  1     40  Lane Kiesly             12   20:23.9
  2     45  Philip Emmerich         11   20:49.5
  3     47  Simon Niemcek           11   20:54.4
  4     53  Brendan Juvinall        11   21:04.9
  5     55  Westin Kipp             11   21:08.9
  6   ( 65) Israel Mikkelson        12   21:33.0
  7   ( 71) Logan Schuman           12   21:45.4

  9.   241  Waunakee                            (20:45.9  103:49.3 1:35.9)
==================================================
  1     34  Cole Lampe              11   19:40.7
  2     41  Isak Drangstveit        12   20:38.0
  3     52  Noah De Los Santo       9    21:01.6
  4     56  Matthew Ferguson        11   21:12.4
  5     58  Parker Andreson         12   21:16.6
  6   ( 59) Caleb Busse             11   21:17.8
  7   ( 62) Finn Schmeelk           10   21:22.7

 10.   295  Appleton East                       (21:17.5  106:27.3 0:59.1)
==================================================
  1     42  Evan Wells              11   20:38.0
  2     54  Aidan Schmidt           11   21:08.6
  3     64  Holden Poole            9    21:29.5
  4     66  Louie Mandich           9    21:34.1
  5     69  Cody Becker             12   21:37.1
  6   ( 98) Alex Beck               10   24:01.0
  7   ( 99) Leo Radocay             9    24:06.2

 11.   312  Wausau West                         (21:33.9  107:49.5 1:43.7)
==================================================
  1     49  Nate Hahn               10   20:55.9
  2     50  River Koy               11   20:57.4
  3     57  Chris Jensen            9    21:15.9
  4     74  Peyton Fuller           10   22:00.7
  5     82  Oliver Willson          11   22:39.6
  6   ( 84) Nate Pease              12   22:46.3
  7   ( 87) Breton Wayde            12   22:50.2

 12.   359  Eau Claire North                    (22:02.7  110:13.5 1:45.0)
==================================================
  1     51  CHARLES NUGENT          10   21:00.0
  2     72  AIDEN KNUDTSON          10   21:56.9
  3     76  Spencer Ward            11   22:13.7
  4     77  ETHAN EHRHARD           12   22:17.9
  5     83  Elijah Knutson          11   22:45.0
  6   ( 88) Aiden Bertelsen         12   22:54.9
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  7   ( 89) David Yang              9    23:06.1

 13.   391  Medford Area                        (22:28.3  112:21.5 2:15.3)
==================================================
  1     60  Jordon Lavin            9    21:18.5
  2     63  Ayden Tyznik            9    21:26.8
  3     81  Hunter Briggs           10   22:35.3
  4     93  Nevyn Gripentrog        9    23:27.1
  5     94  Logan Langdon           9    23:33.8
  6   ( 95) Cullen Jones            10   23:36.0

 14.   432  Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln            (22:59.0  114:54.8 1:49.1)
==================================================
  1     75  Josh Bush               11   22:08.3
  2     85  Brycen Henslin          9    22:47.7
  3     86  Luke Hamel              9    22:47.8
  4     90  Ethan Blaser            10   23:13.6
  5     96  Johnny Pyburn           11   23:57.4
  6   (103) Johnathan Duerr         9    28:20.9

 15.   434  Pulaski                             (23:27.5  117:17.2 4:28.2)
==================================================
  1     67  Ben Augustine           9    21:35.0
  2     78  Grayden Gossen          9    22:18.2
  3     92  Nolan Greene            10   23:22.3
  4     97  Lucas Ford              9    23:58.5
  5    100  Garrett Rottier         12   26:03.2
  6   (101) Liam Ford               9    26:32.9
  7   (102) Patrick Lara            12   28:09.3

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Ben Hopp 10 Stevens Point 17:13.6 5:33
2 2 Cooper Gunderson 12 Stevens Point 17:21.7 5:36
3 3 Jonathan Lang 11 Stevens Point 17:28.1 5:38
4 4 Ian Roloff 11 Stevens Point 17:33.7 5:40
5 5 Tyce Xiong 11 Stevens Point 17:40.3 5:42
6 6 Ty Hojnacki 12 Stevens Point 17:41.6 5:42
7 7 Nate Frank 9 Stevens Point 17:43.1 5:43
8 Jacob Hyman 9 Stevens Point 17:48.0 5:44
9 Dash Kvatek 10 Stevens Point 17:50.7 5:45

10 Sam Manthey 11 Stevens Point 17:51.7 5:45
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11 Zach Hinchcliffe 10 Stevens Point 17:52.9 5:46
12 8 James Derenne 9 De Pere 17:53.7 5:46
13 Caden O'Connell 12 Stevens Point 17:56.2 5:47
14 9 Malachi Oslund 12 De Pere 17:56.2 5:47
15 10 Jacoby Vanderloop 10 Shorewood 18:12.7 5:52
16 11 Aaron Broadrick 11 De Pere 18:16.5 5:53
17 Donovan Menningen 12 Stevens Point 18:21.2 5:55
18 Griffin Wierzba 12 Stevens Point 18:22.4 5:55
19 12 Gavin Zimmerman 9 De Pere 18:24.5 5:56
20 Drew Bohlman 12 Stevens Point 18:26.7 5:57
21 Collin Chiapuzio 12 Stevens Point 18:29.0 5:57
22 Carson Slowinski 10 Stevens Point 18:35.9 6:00
23 13 Bryce Bougie 11 De Pere 18:41.5 6:01
24 14 Fred Speidel 12 Madison Memorial 18:42.5 6:02
25 15 Daniel Keefe 10 Shorewood 18:44.5 6:02
26 16 Gabe Hansen 9 De Pere 18:45.5 6:03
27 Isaac Castleberg 11 Stevens Point 18:48.3 6:04
28 Carter Higgins 11 Stevens Point 18:50.1 6:04
29 17 Rueben Keuler 12 Shorewood 18:50.4 6:04
30 18 Sam Elliott 11 Shorewood 18:50.8 6:04
31 19 James Swenson 12 Shorewood 18:52.5 6:05
32 20 Miguel Fromm 10 Eau Claire Memorial 18:55.0 6:06
33 21 Conner Blade 11 Eau Claire Memorial 18:57.4 6:07
34 22 Justin Funmaker 12 Lakeland Union 19:05.1 6:09
35 23 Jack Karnau 10 River Falls 19:08.0 6:10
36 24 Brady Swartz 10 Eau Claire Memorial 19:09.2 6:10
37 25 Finn Ahlswede 11 Madison Memorial 19:09.2 6:10
38 Jason Schiszik 9 Stevens Point 19:10.4 6:11
39 26 Ethan Mathies 12 De Pere 19:10.9 6:11
40 27 Aatman Parikh 12 Madison Memorial 19:13.3 6:12
41 Jacob Wietrzykowsk 12 Stevens Point 19:13.8 6:12
42 28 Levi Frank 11 Eau Claire Memorial 19:22.0 6:14
43 29 Jack Whatley 9 Eau Claire Memorial 19:22.1 6:15
44 Ben Troyer 10 Stevens Point 19:23.0 6:15
45 30 Dylan Henjum 9 River Falls 19:23.1 6:15
46 31 Henry Cronk 10 River Falls 19:23.9 6:15
47 Holden Knade-Stingl 12 Stevens Point 19:28.1 6:16
48 32 Max Holifield 11 Shorewood 19:29.5 6:17
49 33 Rowan Jones 10 Shorewood 19:33.5 6:18
50 Emmett Mijatovich 10 De Pere 19:34.8 6:19
51 34 Cole Lampe 11 Waunakee 19:40.7 6:20
52 35 Hayden Gross 12 Eau Claire Memorial 19:41.1 6:21
53 36 Pj Mulkey 11 Madison Memorial 19:46.6 6:22
54 37 Jamie Iskandar 11 Madison Memorial 19:47.8 6:23
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55 Aiden Schilling 10 De Pere 19:49.2 6:23

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 Karsen Bushman 10 Stevens Point 19:51.2 6:24
57 Edmond Woods 9 Wausau East 19:54.5 6:25
58 38 Gabe Secker 11 Eau Claire Memorial 20:01.2 6:27
59 Oliver Bradley 12 Stevens Point 20:04.6 6:28
60 Nick Thompson 10 Stevens Point 20:09.9 6:30
61 39 Jerome Labarge 12 Lakeland Union 20:10.0 6:30
62 Ben Parker 9 Stevens Point 20:14.6 6:31
63 Oliver Malone 9 Eau Claire Memorial 20:15.5 6:32
64 Kaden Moreau 11 Stevens Point 20:16.1 6:32
65 Gabe Grandone 10 Shorewood 20:18.0 6:33
66 William Nagle 10 Shorewood 20:18.6 6:33
67 Alex Dimick 12 Shorewood 20:18.9 6:33
68 40 Lane Kiesly 12 Oregon 20:23.9 6:34
69 Ethan O'Connell 10 Stevens Point 20:27.1 6:35
70 Xane Schmidt 11 Kaukauna 20:28.3 6:36
71 Carson Bramwell 9 Eau Claire Memorial 20:29.4 6:36
72 Vincent Sapa 10 Stevens Point 20:30.4 6:37
73 Max Zimmerman 9 De Pere 20:31.4 6:37
74 Oliver Keuler 9 Shorewood 20:35.0 6:38
75 Peter Gingerich 12 Eau Claire Memorial 20:35.6 6:38
76 Jace Johnson 11 Eau Claire Memorial 20:37.3 6:39
77 41 Isak Drangstveit 12 Waunakee 20:38.0 6:39
78 42 Evan Wells 11 Appleton East 20:38.0 6:39
79 Will Bevers 12 Stevens Point 20:38.7 6:39
80 43 Cruz Johnson 9 River Falls 20:41.0 6:40
81 Samuel Enders 9 Stevens Point 20:41.1 6:40
82 Devonne Richardson 9 Eau Claire Memorial 20:46.9 6:42
83 44 Paul Lucero 12 Madison Memorial 20:48.9 6:42
84 Mason Nordin 10 Stevens Point 20:49.2 6:43
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85 45 Philip Emmerich 11 Oregon 20:49.5 6:43
86 Diego Murphy 10 Shorewood 20:51.0 6:43
87 46 Anthony Lenz 9 Madison Memorial 20:52.2 6:44
88 47 Simon Niemcek 11 Oregon 20:54.4 6:44
89 48 Braelen Hesch 9 Lakeland Union 20:55.0 6:44
90 Jerome Kawleski 12 Stevens Point 20:55.7 6:45
91 49 Nate Hahn 10 Wausau West 20:55.9 6:45
92 Mitchell Springer 9 Madison Memorial 20:56.5 6:45
93 50 River Koy 11 Wausau West 20:57.4 6:45
94 51 Charles Nugent 10 Eau Claire North 21:00.0 6:46
95 Arlo Lutz 10 Shorewood 21:00.2 6:46
96 Dustin Plutz 12 Kaukauna 21:00.6 6:46
97 52 Noah De Los Santo 9 Waunakee 21:01.6 6:47
98 Brayden Kluck 9 Wausau East 21:03.4 6:47
99 Owen Dardis 10 Shorewood 21:04.2 6:47

100 Caden Weinfurter 9 Stevens Point 21:04.5 6:47
101 53 Brendan Juvinall 11 Oregon 21:04.9 6:48
102 Keegan Smith 11 Eau Claire Memorial 21:06.7 6:48
103 Charlie Bodendein 12 Shorewood 21:08.1 6:49
104 54 Aidan Schmidt 11 Appleton East 21:08.6 6:49
105 55 Westin Kipp 11 Oregon 21:08.9 6:49
106 Austin Hackel 10 De Pere 21:09.4 6:49
107 Oliver Hagen 11 Stevens Point 21:10.8 6:50
108 56 Matthew Ferguson 11 Waunakee 21:12.4 6:50
109 Keagan Black 9 Eau Claire Memorial 21:14.9 6:51
110 57 Chris Jensen 9 Wausau West 21:15.9 6:51

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
111 58 Parker Andreson 12 Waunakee 21:16.6 6:51
112 59 Caleb Busse 11 Waunakee 21:17.8 6:52
113 Owen Bird 11 Madison Memorial 21:18.1 6:52
114 60 Jordon Lavin 9 Medford Area 21:18.5 6:52
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115 61 Osawa Durant 9 Lakeland Union 21:21.3 6:53
116 Eli Vandre 9 Stevens Point 21:21.5 6:53
117 62 Finn Schmeelk 10 Waunakee 21:22.7 6:53
118 63 Ayden Tyznik 9 Medford Area 21:26.8 6:55
119 Nils Belmas 11 Wausau East 21:26.9 6:55
120 64 Holden Poole 9 Appleton East 21:29.5 6:56
121 Levi Van Maanen 10 Madison Memorial 21:30.1 6:56
122 Nick Winters 12 Eau Claire Memorial 21:30.7 6:56
123 Grady Lawton 11 Waunakee 21:31.4 6:56
124 Andrew Berger 10 Waunakee 21:32.4 6:56
125 65 Israel Mikkelson 12 Oregon 21:33.0 6:57
126 66 Louie Mandich 9 Appleton East 21:34.1 6:57
127 67 Ben Augustine 9 Pulaski 21:35.0 6:57
128 Sam Fortier 11 Shorewood 21:35.6 6:57
129 68 Nathan Zoch 12 Lakeland Union 21:36.2 6:58
130 George Devogel 11 Shorewood 21:36.3 6:58
131 69 Cody Becker 12 Appleton East 21:37.1 6:58
132 70 Brodie Cummings 12 River Falls 21:39.9 6:59
133 Riley Riddle 9 Stevens Point 21:40.2 6:59
134 71 Logan Schuman 12 Oregon 21:45.4 7:01
135 Jonah Ballard 9 Stevens Point 21:48.8 7:02
136 Brandon Krueger 10 De Pere 21:49.4 7:02
137 Carson McCutcheon 11 Eau Claire Memorial 21:49.6 7:02
138 Alexander Prine 11 Waunakee 21:52.0 7:03
139 Dixon Mastin 12 Eau Claire Memorial 21:53.0 7:03
140 Maxwell Louis-Kohn 11 Eau Claire Memorial 21:53.3 7:03
141 Jackson Moritz 10 Eau Claire Memorial 21:53.7 7:03
142 Aiden Paul 12 De Pere 21:53.8 7:03
143 72 Aiden Knudtson 10 Eau Claire North 21:56.9 7:04
144 Henry Rothering 10 Oregon 21:58.1 7:05
145 73 Carson Stacy 12 River Falls 21:58.4 7:05
146 74 Peyton Fuller 10 Wausau West 22:00.7 7:06
147 Samuel Busse 12 Waunakee 22:04.8 7:07
148 75 Josh Bush 11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 22:08.3 7:08
149 Logan Prunty 12 Eau Claire Memorial 22:09.4 7:08
150 Isaac Durkee 10 Eau Claire Memorial 22:09.9 7:09
151 Owen West 11 Waunakee 22:10.3 7:09
152 Ben Peltier 11 De Pere 22:10.7 7:09
153 Drew Chelberg 10 Shawano Community 22:11.2 7:09
154 Lucas Kuhlman 9 Oregon 22:12.6 7:09
155 76 Spencer Ward 11 Eau Claire North 22:13.7 7:10
156 Micah Zwiefelhofer 11 Eau Claire Memorial 22:14.1 7:10
157 Dane Oslund 10 De Pere 22:14.5 7:10
158 Max Minter 10 Oregon 22:14.9 7:10
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159 Cole Krudop 12 Waunakee 22:15.4 7:10
160 Jack Schneider 10 De Pere 22:16.3 7:11
161 Tanner Clark 12 Oregon 22:16.6 7:11
162 Asher Mangrum 9 Eau Claire Memorial 22:16.9 7:11
163 Jacob Hafner 11 De Pere 22:17.3 7:11
164 77 Ethan Ehrhard 12 Eau Claire North 22:17.9 7:11
165 78 Grayden Gossen 9 Pulaski 22:18.2 7:11

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
166 79 Michael Herrmann 9 Lakeland Union 22:18.7 7:11
167 80 Henry Whipkey 12 River Falls 22:20.3 7:12
168 Liam Bodette 11 Madison Memorial 22:24.0 7:13
169 Lincoln Webster 10 Waunakee 22:24.5 7:13
170 Henry Burmeister 11 Oregon 22:28.1 7:14
171 Oliver Qualls 9 De Pere 22:28.4 7:14
172 Caleb Biang 9 Madison Memorial 22:34.5 7:16
173 Toby Van Hyle 10 Shorewood 22:34.8 7:17
174 81 Hunter Briggs 10 Medford Area 22:35.3 7:17
175 Theo Hayden-Ziege 10 Shorewood 22:36.3 7:17
176 Brady Jones 12 Oregon 22:37.0 7:17
177 82 Oliver Willson 11 Wausau West 22:39.6 7:18
178 Lincoln Pahl 11 De Pere 22:43.1 7:19
179 Logan Baird 12 Stevens Point 22:44.0 7:19
180 83 Elijah Knutson 11 Eau Claire North 22:45.0 7:20
181 Grayson Meehan 9 Stevens Point 22:45.9 7:20
182 84 Nate Pease 12 Wausau West 22:46.3 7:20
183 Jude Schneider 9 De Pere 22:46.4 7:20
184 Aiden Sischo 11 Shawano Community 22:46.9 7:20
185 85 Brycen Henslin 9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 22:47.7 7:21
186 86 Luke Hamel 9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 22:47.8 7:21
187 87 Breton Wayde 12 Wausau West 22:50.2 7:21
188 Noah Mora 10 Oregon 22:52.7 7:22
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189 88 Aiden Bertelsen 12 Eau Claire North 22:54.9 7:23
190 Jack Lutz 12 Waunakee 22:55.3 7:23
191 Colin Nettesheim 11 Oregon 22:55.8 7:23
192 Aaden Juarez-Kim 9 Oregon 22:59.2 7:24
193 Thomas Marquardt 9 Stevens Point 23:01.0 7:25
194 Tony Forsythe 10 Eau Claire Memorial 23:05.1 7:26
195 Luke Jiang 9 Waunakee 23:05.9 7:27
196 89 David Yang 9 Eau Claire North 23:06.1 7:27
197 Ben Landis 9 Stevens Point 23:06.6 7:27
198 Max Dernbach 11 De Pere 23:10.5 7:28
199 Danny Lyons 12 Eau Claire Memorial 23:11.1 7:28
200 Gavin Rasmussen 12 River Falls 23:11.4 7:28
201 Ryan Karbon 12 De Pere 23:12.2 7:29
202 90 Ethan Blaser 10 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 23:13.6 7:29
203 Jonah Cowan 11 Oregon 23:14.0 7:29
204 91 Hunter Massignan 9 Lakeland Union 23:15.9 7:30
205 Michael Van Helden 10 De Pere 23:17.1 7:30
206 Grant Christenson 10 Waunakee 23:18.8 7:31
207 Caleb Boone 12 Waunakee 23:19.2 7:31
208 Solon Martins 9 Stevens Point 23:19.8 7:31
209 Sam Niendorf 10 Eau Claire Memorial 23:20.0 7:31
210 David Banker 11 Madison Memorial 23:20.7 7:31
211 Sam Cumicek 12 De Pere 23:21.0 7:31
212 92 Nolan Greene 10 Pulaski 23:22.3 7:32
213 93 Nevyn Gripentrog 9 Medford Area 23:27.1 7:33
214 Henley Strifler 9 Oregon 23:27.8 7:34
215 Braydon Barbian 10 Waunakee 23:32.1 7:35
216 Lucas Varela 9 Waunakee 23:32.4 7:35
217 94 Logan Langdon 9 Medford Area 23:33.8 7:36
218 95 Cullen Jones 10 Medford Area 23:36.0 7:36
219 Caleb Sheffield 11 Madison Memorial 23:41.7 7:38
220 Zachary Kimball 9 Eau Claire Memorial 23:44.0 7:39

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========
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Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
221 Gavin Saunders 10 Lakeland Union 23:49.6 7:41
222 Blake Fleming 9 Wausau West 23:51.0 7:41
223 Liam Palmer 9 Oregon 23:55.6 7:43
224 Lewis Culver-Lutz 11 Oregon 23:56.8 7:43
225 96 Johnny Pyburn 11 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 23:57.4 7:43
226 97 Lucas Ford 9 Pulaski 23:58.5 7:43
227 98 Alex Beck 10 Appleton East 24:01.0 7:44
228 Matthew Golden 12 Madison Memorial 24:02.0 7:45
229 Chris Medvecz 11 Wausau West 24:02.8 7:45
230 99 Leo Radocay 9 Appleton East 24:06.2 7:46
231 Eli Moyle 9 Appleton East 24:06.2 7:46
232 Griffin Dekker 11 De Pere 24:06.3 7:46
233 Lincoln Hoy 10 Oregon 24:07.1 7:46
234 Max Schill 12 De Pere 24:10.1 7:47
235 Alton Jackson 11 Lakeland Union 24:17.5 7:50
236 Jacob Hahn 12 Wausau West 24:19.8 7:50
237 Henry Faber 10 Oregon 24:25.8 7:52
238 Kaden Madsen 10 Appleton East 24:34.4 7:55
239 Korben Swoboda 9 Eau Claire Memorial 24:36.0 7:56
240 Krish Kumar 10 Oregon 24:36.6 7:56
241 Kyle Lindberg 12 De Pere 24:37.0 7:56
242 Hank Kowieski 9 Rhinelander 24:37.1 7:56
243 Keegan Risler 11 Eau Claire Memorial 24:42.1 7:58
244 Wyatt Spromberg 10 Wausau West 24:48.1 7:59
245 Owynn Helsel 9 Shawano Community 24:59.8 8:03
246 Conner Anklam 9 Wausau West 25:02.5 8:04
247 Everett Dragert 9 Eau Claire North 25:23.8 8:11
248 Dylan Roup 10 De Pere 25:47.9 8:19
249 Gabriel Keys 10 Merrill 25:57.7 8:22
250 Emery Olson-Kriste 9 Wausau East 26:01.3 8:23
251 100 Garrett Rottier 12 Pulaski 26:03.2 8:24
252 Alex Kashuk 9 Waunakee 26:09.3 8:26
253 Alec Burger 9 Wausau West 26:28.7 8:32
254 Easton Janisch 9 Madison Memorial 26:29.0 8:32
255 Ben Louderback 9 Madison Memorial 26:32.2 8:33
256 101 Liam Ford 9 Pulaski 26:32.9 8:33
257 Jack Bartel 11 Appleton East 26:49.8 8:39
258 Owen Karbon 10 De Pere 26:50.5 8:39
259 Jack Rannila 9 Eau Claire North 26:54.7 8:40
260 Tyler Nocchi 12 Eau Claire North 26:59.1 8:42
261 Jayden Cowan 9 Oregon 27:11.9 8:46
262 Jonathan Campbell 9 Rhinelander 27:20.3 8:48
263 Hudson Todd 9 Stevens Point 27:40.0 8:55
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264 Eliot Cole 11 Eau Claire North 27:44.1 8:56
265 Riley Seeliger 9 Stevens Point 27:44.4 8:56
266 Chris Hessler 10 Oregon 27:49.3 8:58
267 Shayne Schene 9 Eau Claire Memorial 28:02.0 9:02
268 102 Patrick Lara 12 Pulaski 28:09.3 9:04
269 Brock Krueger 9 Eau Claire North 28:14.0 9:06
270 Heath Thompson 10 Waunakee 28:14.0 9:06
271 103 Johnathan Duerr 9 Wisconsin Rapids Lincoln 28:20.9 9:08
272 Dakota Day 9 Stevens Point 28:35.5 9:13
273 Jack Anderson 11 Appleton East 29:21.8 9:28
274 Harrison Hicks 12 Eau Claire North 29:28.9 9:30
275 Jabez Meng 11 Shorewood 30:46.2 9:55

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •

Smiley Invitational
Wausau East High School

Hosted by Wausau East High School

September 16, 2023

========== Boys JV D1 Combined ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
276 Oliver Olson 9 Madison Memorial 30:48.3 9:55
277 Elliott Shives 9 Waunakee 31:05.8 10:01
278 Connor Towle 11 Wausau West 31:24.8 10:07
279 Ravyn Fry 10 Pulaski 31:34.2 10:10
280 Zaid Hussein 11 Shorewood 31:48.9 10:15
281 Nathan Capaul 11 Waunakee 32:48.1 10:34
282 Liam Hogan 9 Stevens Point 33:27.5 10:47
283 Remington Manor 10 Shorewood 34:54.2 11:15

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •


